
Jõgevamaa MV kergejõustikus
Laiuse, 12.08.2005 ja 15.08.2005 (teivas ja vasar)
Peakohtunik Hendrik Lindepuu, SK Contra

NAISED

100m
1. 13,8 Triinu Tõnisson 15.05.1991 Tabivere
2. 13,8 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Jõgeva v
3. 14,2 Killu Vunk 21.04.1971 Pala
4. 14,4 Mari Lill 7.01.1992 Tabivere
5. 14,5 Külli Vunk 28.01.1990 Pala
6. 14,6 Cätlin Põldsaar 25.06.1992 Tabivere

200m
1. 28,6 Minna Kuslap 25.01.1990 Jõgeva v
2. 29,1 Kadi Metsla 6.10.1989 Jõgeva l
3. 29,5 Anne-Mai Võsu 17.02.1988 Palamuse
4. 31,3 Mari Lill 7.01.1992 Tabivere
5. 31,5 Cätlin Põldsaar 25.06.1992 Tabivere

800m
1. 2.43,1 Pille Poolak 21.06.1987 Tabivere
2. 2.51,1 Kristi Kõivik 28.02.1988 Palamuse

Kõrgus
1. 1,45 Kristi Unt 13.02.1992 Palamuse
2. 1,35 Külli Vunk 28.01.1990 Pala
3. 1,30 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Jõgeva v
4. 1,25 Kadi Metsla 6.10.1989 Jõgeva l
5. 1,25 Maarja Pärs 8.02.1990 Jõgeva v
5. 1,25 Triinu Tõnisson 15.05.1991 Tabivere

Teivas
1. 2,80 Maarja Pärs 8.02.1990 Jõgeva v
2. 2,60 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Jõgeva v
3. 2,50 Kristi Kõivik 28.02.1988 Palamuse
4. 2,50 Minna Kuslap 25.01.1990 Jõgeva v

Kaugus
1. 4,70 Kadi Metsla 6.10.1989 Jõgeva l
2. 4,70 Minna Kuslap 25.01.1990 Jõgeva v
3. 4,70 Kristi Välbe 23.03.1991 Jõgeva v
4. 4,67 Killu Vunk 21.04.1971 Pala
5. 4,57 Triinu Tõnisson 15.05.1991 Tabivere
6. 4,37 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Jõgeva v
7. 4,32 Maarja Pärs 8.02.1990 Jõgeva v
8. 4,27 Mari Lill 7.01.1992 Tabivere
9. 4,13 Külli Vunk 28.01.1990 Pala

Kuul
1. 10,15 Ketlin Hansen 10.08.1989 Jõgeva l
2. 8,92 Airi Rosenberg 8.05.1987 Jõgeva v
3. 8,37 Kersti Rebaste 12.09.1988 Palamuse
4. 8,12 Kristi Kõivik 28.02.1988 Palamuse
5. 7,66 Urve Rillo 17.03.1955 Palamuse
6. 7,21 Killu Vunk 21.04.1971 Pala



Ketas
1. 32,12 Ketlin Hansen 10.08.1989 Jõgeva l
2. 25,76 Urve Rillo 17.03.1955 Palamuse
3. 23,44 Kersti Rebaste 12.09.1988 Palamuse
4. 23,21 Airi Rosenberg 8.05.1987 Jõgeva v
5. 20,00 Kristi Kõivik 28.02.1988 Palamuse
6. 18,06 Kristi Unt 13.02.1992 Palamuse

Vasar
1. 36,01 Kersti Rebaste 12.09.1988 Palamuse
2. 33,80 Madli Kasemaa 30.01.1989 Jõgeva v
3. 30,00 Kristi Välbe 23.03.1991 Jõgeva v
4. 26,79 Kristi Kõivik 28.02.1988 Palamuse

Oda
1. 35,82 Ketlin Hansen 10.08.1989 Jõgeva l
2. 26,86 Kristi Välbe 23.03.1991 Jõgeva v
3. 24,91 Urve Rillo 17.03.1955 Palamuse
4. 22,85 Kristi Kõivik 28.02.1988 Palamuse
5. 21,40 Kersti Rebaste 12.09.1988 Palamuse

MEHED

100m
1. 11,1 Elmo Krumm 6.04.1985 Põltsamaa l
2. 11,6 Peep Päll 8.12.1970 Saare
3. 11,7 Priit Kelder 10.04.1989 Jõgeva v
4. 12,4 Kristo Rudissaar 14.07.1987 Palamuse
5. 12,5 Margus Kriisa 23.02.1988 Jõgeva v
5. 12,5 Kalle Kangur 19.11.1964 Tabivere
7. 12,6 Sten Veelak 4.02.1988 Saare
7. 12,6 Kaspar Reinmaa 19.10.1987 Põltsamaa v
9. 12,7 Ragne Amandus 19.01.1989 Palamuse
10. 13,5 Rauno Laumets 14.05.1990 Palamuse
11. 13,8 Endre Varik 1981 Jõgeva l
12. 13,9 Jarmo Kull 27.03.1992 Tabivere
13. 14,7 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere

400m
1. 52,7 Priit Kelder 10.04.1989 Jõgeva v
2. 57,0 Madis Sulg 1.08.1990 Põltsamaa l
3. 62,7 Märt Matvei 6.10.1988 Põltsamaa v
4. 63,0 Kaspar Reinmaa 19.10.1987 Põltsamaa v

1500m
1. 4,50,7 Allar Lamp 28.03.1991 Pala

Kõrgus
1. 1,85 Indrek Kalvet 4.04.1989 Põltsamaa l
2. 1,85 Ivar Saar 24.07.1988 Jõgeva v
3. 1,75 Gaspar Epro 2.09.1987 Põltsamaa l
4. 1,70 Mihkel Saks 12.09.1988 Põltsamaa l
5. 1,65 Ragne Amandus 19.01.1989 Palamuse
6. 1,60 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 Tabivere
7. 1,55 Kristo Rudissaar 14.07.1987 Palamuse
8. 1,55 Kalle Kangur 19.11.1964 Tabivere
9. 1,55 Margus Kriisa 23.02.1988 Jõgeva v
v.a. 1,40 Jarmo Kull 27.03.1992 Tabivere
v.a. 1,30 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere



Teivas
1. 4,25 Kristo Rudissaar 14.07.1987 Palamuse
2. 3,80 Kermo Rudissaar 26.07.1989 Palamuse
3. 3,70 Ivar Saar 24.07.1988 Jõgeva v
4. 3,60 Mihkel Saks 12.09.1988 Põltsamaa l
5. 3,50 Ivo Ilm 23.03.1989 Jõgeva v
6. 3,20 Indrek Kalvet 4.04.1989 Põltsamaa l
7. 3,20 Ragne Amandus 19.01.1989 Palamuse
8. 3,00 Jarmo Kull 27.03.1992 Tabivere
v.a 2,70 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 Tabivere
v.a 2,40 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere

Kaugus
1. 6,25 Elmo Krumm 6.04.1985 Põltsamaa l
2. 6,09 Mihkel Saks 12.09.1988 Põltsamaa l
3. 6,07 Ivar Saar 24.07.1988 Jõgeva v
4. 5,99 Margus Kriisa 23.02.1988 Jõgeva v
5. 5,75 Sten Veelak 4.02.1988 Saare
6. 5,53 Gaspar Epro 2.09.1987 Põltsamaa l
7. 5,35 Kaspar Reinmaa 19.10.1987 Põltsamaa v
8. 5,34 Kalle Kangur 19.11.1964 Tabivere
9. 5,28 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 Tabivere
10. 4,67 Endre Varik 1981 Jõgeva l

Kuul
1. 12,81 Peep Päll 8.12.1970 Saare
2. 11,05 Elmo Krumm 6.04.1985 Põltsamaa l
3. 10,83 Uno Valdmets 3.06.1954 Põltsamaa l
4. 10,57 Märt Matvei 6.10.1988 Põltsamaa v
5. 10,48 Kristo Rudissaar 14.07.1987 Palamuse
6. 9,82 Aare Ilves Põltsamaa l
7. 9,37 Ivo Ilm 23.03.1989 Jõgeva v
8. 8,63 Ivo Venig 2.05.1989 Tabivere

Ketas
1. 33,82 Mihkel Saks 12.09.1988 Põltsamaa l
2. 32,95 Uno Valdmets 3.06.1954 Põltsamaa l
3. 31,77 Elmo Krumm 6.04.1985 Põltsamaa l
4. 31,22 Märt Matvei 6.10.1988 Põltsamaa v
5. 30,40 Ivo Ilm 23.03.1989 Jõgeva v
6. 29,84 Ivo Venig 2.05.1989 Tabivere

Vasar
1. 40,66 Indrek Masing 8.01.1989 Jõgeva v
2. 32,05 Ivo Ilm 23.03.1989 Jõgeva v
3. 18,56 Priit Lille 15.07.1990 Jõgeva v

Oda
1. 44,65 Kristo Rudissaar 14.07.1987 Palamuse
2. 39,79 Ragne Amandus 19.01.1989 Palamuse
3. 39,37 Sten Veelak 4.02.1988 Saare
4. 36,44 Ivo Ilm 23.03.1989 Jõgeva v
5. 35,42 Toomas Rosenberg 17.06.1956 Tabivere
6. 32,71 Ivo Venig 2.05.1989 Tabivere


